- Festscheibe LP -

1.

10.

1.

12.

13:

14.

LAUBE, Evi
LUDWIG, Barbara
PETERS, Angela
ZERHOCH, Erika
ERB, Kornelia
PLETL, Franziska
SOKOLOWSKI, Anke
HARMS, Elisabeth
SCHMIDT, Andrea
WEIDINGER, Bettina
BINDER, Katharina
BINDER, Erika
PATZEL, Vroni

OTTEN, Jutta

Starthummer Verein

2 Edelweil
Gilching

117 Edelweil
Gilching

3 Edelweil
Gilching

122 Adlerschiitzen
Wangen

28 Edelweil
Gilching

123 Edelweil
Gilching

60 Gau
Wolfratshausen

114 Edelweil
Gilching

65 Aubachschiitzen
Hochstadt

63 Aubachschiitzen
Hochstadt

64 Aubachschiitzen
Hochstadt

68 Aubachschiitzen
Hochstadt

74 Adlerschiitzen
Wangen

133 St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

Zweitbester

Teiler

102,6
72,9
101,2
195,7
56,7
89,2
61,1
130,1
120,8
139,8
2419
299,3
374,5

463,6

s D | S A G seessss——

OpticScore

22,7 Teiler
47,0 Teiler
49,7 Teiler
51,8 Teiler
51,9 Teiler
57,3 Teiler
58,5 Teiler
79,8 Teiler
90,8 Teiler
115,2 Teiler
228,8 Teiler
2452 Teiler
257,2 Teiler

340,2 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.10.2021 19:40:27 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



