



- Festscheibe LP -

		Startnummer	Verein	Zweitbester Teiler		
1.	LAUBE, Evi	2	Edelweiß Gilching	102,6	22,7	Teiler
2.	LUDWIG, Barbara	117	Edelweiß Gilching	72,9	47,0	Teiler
3.	PETERS, Angela	3	Edelweiß Gilching	101,2	49,7	Teiler
4.	ZERHOCH, Erika	122	Adlerschützen Wangen	195,7	51,8	Teiler
5.	ERB, Kornelia	28	Edelweiß Gilching	56,7	51,9	Teiler
6.	PLETL, Franziska	123	Edelweiß Gilching	89,2	57,3	Teiler
7.	SOKOLOWSKI, Anke	60	Gau Wolfratshausen	61,1	58,5	Teiler
8.	HARMS, Elisabeth	114	Edelweiß Gilching	130,1	79,8	Teiler
9.	SCHMIDT, Andrea	65	Aubachschützen Hochstadt	120,8	90,8	Teiler
10.	WEIDINGER, Bettina	63	Aubachschützen Hochstadt	139,8	115,2	Teiler
11.	BINDER, Katharina	64	Aubachschützen Hochstadt	241,9	228,8	Teiler
12.	BINDER, Erika	68	Aubachschützen Hochstadt	299,3	245,2	Teiler
13.	PATZEL, Vroni	74	Adlerschützen Wangen	374,5	257,2	Teiler
14.	OTTEN, Jutta	133	St, Sebastian Aufkirchen	463,6	340,2	Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.10.2021 19:40:27 - DISAG OpticScoreServer